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GRANGECREST SECRETARIES LTD

Director Information

Title Honours

Name GRANGECREST Number
SECRETARIES LTD

Postcode Address

Date of birth Nationality

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number Company Status
ALL LANGUAGES (INTERNATIONAL) 06693826 Company is dissolved
LIMITED
MAZETONE LTD 05132122 Company is dissolved

DIGITAL PRINTED WORD LTD 04620925 Company is dissolved
ACCOUNTANCY SERVICES (CAMBS) 04278103 Company is dissolved
LTD

SIMILARPEOPLE COMMUNICATIONS 04508201 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

NULEAF LIMITED 03949984 Company is dissolved

ALL LANGUAGES LIMITED 01632344 Company is dissolved
GARRICK FREIGHT INTERNATIONAL 02508668 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

SIAN PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
LTD

SIAN EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LTD 04219275 Company is dissolved

04219287 Company is dissolved

SIAN SECURITY SERVICES LTD 04219280 Company is dissolved
SIAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
LTD

CGS CREATIVE COMMUNICATIONS 04203495 Company is dissolved
LTD

04219461 Company is dissolved

N/A* - no information available
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App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
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31/08/2001

01/07/2001

22/05/2001

22/05/2001

22/05/2001

22/05/2001

25/04/2001
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